CCRS Stingerz 7/8 Tripleball Tournament - Girls

Time Court 1 Ref Scores Court 2 Ref Scores
8:00 lvs4 6vs9
8:50 2vs3 7vs8
9:40 4vs5 9vs 10
10:30 3vsl 8vsb
11:20 S5vs3 10vs 8
12:10 lvs2 6vs7
1:00 3vs4 8vs9
1:50 2vs5 7vs 10
2:40 4vs 2 9vs7
3:30 5vs1 10vs 6
4:30 1t Avs 2" B 1B vs 2" A
5:30 | Championship 3™ Place




CCRS Stingerz 7/8 Tripleball Tournament - Boys

Time Ref Scores Ref Scores

8:50

9:40

10:30

11:20

12:10

0
c
=
~
N

1:00

1:50

2:40

3:30

4:30

0O
c
=
—+
=




Pool A (girls)

CCRS

PNCS
Barrhead 2
Barrhead 3
RF Staples 1

“1 111

Pool B (girls)

NPCS
Barrhead 1
Barrhead 4
. RF Staples 2
10. St. Mary

© 0 N o



Team

Sets

Sets

Points — F/A

Place

Won

Lost

CCRS (1)

PNCS (2)

BCHS 2
(3)

BCHS 3
(4)

RFS 1 (5)

NPCS (6)

sl bl

BCHS 1
(7)

BCHS 4
(8)

RFS 2 (9)

STM (10)







