CCRS Stingerz 7/8 Tripleball Tournament - Girls

Time	Court 1	Ref	Scores	Court 2	Ref	Scores
8:00	1 vs 4			<mark>6 vs 9</mark>		
8:50	2 vs 3			7 vs 8		
9:40	4 vs 5			9 vs 10		
10:30	3 vs 1			8 vs 6		
11:20	5 vs 3			10 vs 8		
12:10	1 vs 2			6 vs 7		
1:00	3 vs 4			8 vs 9		
1:50	2 vs 5			7 vs 10		
2:40	4 vs 2			9 vs 7		
3:30	5 vs 1			10 vs 6		
4:30	1 st A vs 2 nd B			1 st B vs 2 nd A		
5:30	Championship			3 rd Place		

CCRS Stingerz 7/8 Tripleball Tournament - Boys

Time	Court 1	Ref	Scores	Court 2	Ref	Scores
8:50	1 vs 2			<mark>5 vs 6</mark>		
9:40	3 vs 4			<mark>7 vs 8</mark>		
10:30	2 vs 4			<mark>6 vs 8</mark>		
11:20	1 vs 3			5 vs 7		
12:10	1 vs 4			5 vs 8		
1:00	2 vs 3			6 vs 7		
1:50	3 rd A vs 4 th B (1)			4 th A vs 3 rd B (2)		
2:40	1 st A vs 2 nd B (3)			1 st B vs 2 nd A (4)		
3:30	Win 1 vs Win 2 (Consolation)			Loser 1 vs Loser 2 (3 rd Place Consolation)		
4:30	Win 3 vs Win 4 (Final)			Loser 3 vs Loser 4 (3 rd Place)		

Pool A (boys)

- 1. CCRS
- 2. PNCS
- 3. Barrhead 2
- 4. RF Staples

Pool B (boys)

- 5. NPCS
- 6. Barrhead 1
- 7. Barrhead 3
- 8. St. Mary

Pool A (girls)

- 1. CCRS
- 2. PNCS
- 3. Barrhead 2
- 4. Barrhead 3
- 5. RF Staples 1

Pool B (girls)

- 6. NPCS
- 7. Barrhead 1
- 8. Barrhead 4
- 9. RF Staples 2
- 10. St. Mary

<u>Team</u>	Sets Won	Sets Lost	Points - F/A	<u>Place</u>
CCRS (1)				
PNCS (2)				
BCHS 2 (3)				
RFS (4)				
NPCS (5)				
BCHS 1 (6)				
BCHS 3 (7)				
STM (8)				

<u>Team</u>	Sets Won	Sets Lost	Points – F/A	<u>Place</u>
CCRS (1)				
PNCS (2)				
BCHS 2				
<mark>(3)</mark>				
BCHS 3				
<mark>(4)</mark>				
RFS 1 (5)				
NPCS (6)				
BCHS 1 (7)				
BCHS 4 (8)				
RFS 2 (9)				
STM (10)				